1XN MEMS OPTICAL SWITCH
GUANHZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com1
1xN MEMS optical switch is based on micro-electro-mechanical system technology. It allows channel
selection between one input fiber and N output fibers by rotating the mirror of MEMS chip.
The switch is bi-directional and can also be used as a Nx1 selector switch. The optical switch offers highly
reliable, durable, long-life operation in a compact package.
Product Configurations
Note: “C”:common port

1XN MEMS OPTICAL SWITCH
GUANHZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD. www.fiberwdm.com6
Order Information
MOSW- 1N - Wavelength- Fiber Type Fiber Dia. - Fiber
length-
Connector- Package
14 : 1X4 13: 1310nm S: SM 025: 250um
bare fiber
01: 1m 00: no
connector
C: Cylindric package
18 : 1X8 15: 1550nm M:MM 09: 0.9mm other 01U: LC/UPC CP: External PCB
Version
116 : 1X16 16: 1625nm 01A: LC/APC M ： Module, single
stage,Max. 1x64
132 : 1X32 1315:
1310/1550nm
02U: SC/UPC M2 ： Module2, dual
stage,Max. 1x128
164 : 1X64 1516:
1550/1625nm
02A: SC/APC M3 ： Module3, dual
stage,Max. 1x288
Other other 03U: FC/UPC
03A: FC/APC
other